

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 2148

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE B. MILLER

Printer's No. 2496

1 Amend Bill, page 1, line 10, by striking out "municipalities"

2 and inserting

3 political subdivisions

4 Amend Bill, page 1, line 12, by striking out "municipality"

5 and inserting

6 political subdivision

7 Amend Bill, page 1, line 13, by striking out "municipality"

8 and inserting

9 political subdivision

10 Amend Bill, page 1, line 14, by striking out "municipality's"

11 and inserting

12 political subdivision's

13 Amend Bill, page 1, line 19, by striking out "municipality's"

14 and inserting

15 political subdivision's

16 Amend Bill, page 2, line 2, by striking out "municipality"

17 and inserting

18 political subdivision

19 Amend Bill, page 2, line 5, by striking out "municipality"

20 and inserting

21 political subdivision

22 Amend Bill, page 2, by inserting between lines 8 and 9

23 (d) Definition.--As used in this section, "redundant
24 advertisement" means a copy of the information submitted to a
25 publication to be used as an advertisement in accordance with

1 the provisions of law.

2 Amend Bill, page 2, line 13, by striking out "municipalities"
3 and inserting

4 political subdivisions

5 Amend Bill, page 2, line 18, by striking out "municipalities"
6 and inserting

7 political subdivisions